7-07-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 1
Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
URL: http://su.digitaluniversity.ac
Result Ledger For
Faculty : Faculty of Science & Technology
Course : Master of Science
Course Code : MSC201
Mode of Learning : Regular

Sem-I  (Seat No: 017776  Exam Event: OCT-2021 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 238.00   |  SGPA: 9.52   |  Status: Pass
Sem-II  (Seat No: 017776  Exam Event: MAR-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 218.00   |  SGPA: 8.72   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: 269/625 (Two Hundred Sixty Nine)    |  Percentage:43.04 %   |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil)  |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 25.00    |  Total Earned Grade Points: 73.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 2.92   |  Status: ATKT
7-07-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 5
M.Sc.Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Mathematics - M.Sc.-II Sem-III HELD IN October 2022
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur, DBF
Seat No: 026975 PRN: 202101020010866 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: DBF
2 Name: BIJAPURE UMME AIMAN QASIM ALI
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSC15301 TH 32 35 8 12 100 -- 47 C+ 5 20 P E,C
MSC15302 TH 32 39 8 20 100 -- 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C
MSC15303 TH 32 32 8 19 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,C
MSC15304 PR 16 40 4 10 50 -- 50 O 10 20 P E,C
MSC15305 TW 10 19 25 -- 19 A+ 9 9 P E,C
MSC15306 TH 32 42 8 15 100 -- 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C
MSC15308 TH 32 68 8 19 100 -- 87 O 10 40 P E,C
MSC15310 PR 16 29 4 10 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 187.00   |  SGPA: 7.48   |  Status: Pass
Sem-I  (Seat No: 017777  Exam Event: OCT-2021 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 161.00   |  SGPA: 6.44   |  Status: Pass

Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 124.00   |  SGPA: 4.96   |  Status: ATKT
Sem-I  (Seat No: 017780  Exam Event: OCT-2021 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 224.00   |  SGPA: 8.96   |  Status: Pass
Sem-II  (Seat No: 017780  Exam Event: MAR-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 181.00   |  SGPA: 7.24   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: 333/625 (Three Hundred Thirty Three)    |  Percentage:53.28 %   |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil)  |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 25.00    |  Total Earned Grade Points: 124.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 4.96   |  Status: ATKT
7-07-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 8
M.Sc.Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Mathematics - M.Sc.-II Sem-III HELD IN October 2022
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur, DBF
Seat No: 026978 PRN: 202101020009595 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: DBF
5 Name: DARZI AYESHA MOHAMMED QASIM
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSC15301 TH 32 21 8 10 100 -- 31 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSC15302 TH 32 33 8 16 100 -- 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C
MSC15303 TH 32 33 8 18 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,C
MSC15304 PR 16 38 4 10 50 -- 48 O 10 20 P E,C
MSC15305 TW 10 15 25 -- 15 A 8 8 P E,C
MSC15306 TH 32 45 8 14 100 -- 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C
MSC15308 TH 32 52 8 19 100 -- 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C
MSC15310 PR 16 28 4 10 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 154.00   |  SGPA: 6.16   |  Status: ATKT
Sem-I  (Seat No: 017781  Exam Event: OCT-2021 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 219.00   |  SGPA: 8.76   |  Status: Pass
Sem-II  (Seat No: 017781  Exam Event: MAR-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 186.00   |  SGPA: 7.44   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: 362/625 (Three Hundred Sixty Two)    |  Percentage:57.92 %   |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil)  |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 25.00    |  Total Earned Grade Points: 154.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 6.16   |  Status: ATKT
7-07-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 9
M.Sc.Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Mathematics - M.Sc.-II Sem-III HELD IN October 2022
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur, DBF
Seat No: 026979 PRN: 202101020009572 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: DBF
6 Name: GANDHI MANASI VEERKUMAR
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSC15301 TH 32 22 8 13 100 -- 35 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSC15302 TH 32 33 8 18 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,C
MSC15303 TH 32 36 8 18 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,C
MSC15304 PR 16 40 4 10 50 -- 50 O 10 20 P E,C
MSC15305 TW 10 21 25 -- 21 O 10 10 P E,C
MSC15306 TH 32 35 8 16 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,C
MSC15308 TH 32 53 8 16 100 -- 69 A 8 32 P E,C
MSC15310 PR 16 29 4 9 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 152.00   |  SGPA: 6.08   |  Status: ATKT
Sem-I  (Seat No: 017782  Exam Event: OCT-2021 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 228.00   |  SGPA: 9.12   |  Status: Pass
Sem-II  (Seat No: 017782  Exam Event: MAR-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 217.00   |  SGPA: 8.68   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: 369/625 (Three Hundred Sixty Nine)    |  Percentage:59.04 %   |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil)  |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 25.00    |  Total Earned Grade Points: 152.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 6.08   |  Status: ATKT
7-07-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 10
M.Sc.Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Mathematics - M.Sc.-II Sem-III HELD IN October 2022
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur, DBF
Seat No: 026980 PRN: 202101020009599 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: DBF
7 Name: GANDHI PRARTHANA DEEPAK
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSC15301 TH 32 18 8 13 100 -- 31 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSC15302 TH 32 32 8 18 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,C
MSC15303 TH 32 39 8 15 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,C
MSC15304 PR 16 39 4 10 50 -- 49 O 10 20 P E,C
MSC15305 TW 10 16 25 -- 16 A 8 8 P E,C
MSC15306 TH 32 37 8 16 100 -- 53 B 6 24 P E,C
MSC15308 TH 32 52 8 19 100 -- 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C
MSC15310 PR 16 31 4 10 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,C
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 156.00   |  SGPA: 6.24   |  Status: ATKT
Sem-I  (Seat No: 017783  Exam Event: OCT-2021 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 217.00   |  SGPA: 8.68   |  Status: Pass
Sem-II  (Seat No: 017783  Exam Event: MAR-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 209.00   |  SGPA: 8.36   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: 365/625 (Three Hundred Sixty Five)    |  Percentage:58.40 %   |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil)  |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 25.00    |  Total Earned Grade Points: 156.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 6.24   |  Status: ATKT
7-07-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 11
M.Sc.Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Mathematics - M.Sc.-II Sem-III HELD IN October 2022
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur, DBF
Seat No: 026981 PRN: 202101020009663 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: DBF
8 Name: GULMIRE VAISHNAVI VIKAS
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSC15301 TH 32 9 8 8 100 -- 17 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSC15302 TH 32 18 8 15 100 -- 33 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSC15303 TH 32 7 8 12 100 -- 19 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSC15304 PR 16 33 4 6 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C
MSC15305 TW 10 16 25 -- 16 A 8 8 P E,C
MSC15306 TH 32 20 8 8 100 -- 28 F 0 0 F FC,C

MSC15305 TW 10 12 25 -- 12 C+ 5 5 P E,C
MSC15306 TH 32 39 8 9 100 -- 48 C+ 5 20 P E,C
MSC15308 TH 32 38 8 12 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,C
MSC15310 PR 16 18 4 10 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,C
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 83.00   |  SGPA: 3.32   |  Status: ATKT
Sem-I  (Seat No: 017798  Exam Event: OCT-2021 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 224.00   |  SGPA: 8.96   |  Status: Pass
Sem-II  (Seat No: 017798  Exam Event: MAR-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 177.00   |  SGPA: 7.08   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: 292/625 (Two Hundred Ninety Two)    |  Percentage:46.72 %   |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil)  |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 25.00    |  Total Earned Grade Points: 83.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 3.32   |  Status: ATKT
7-07-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 25
M.Sc.Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Mathematics - M.Sc.-II Sem-III HELD IN October 2022
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur, DBF
Seat No: 026995 PRN: 202101020010005 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: DBF
22 Name: MALI SWATI TULSHIRAM
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSC15301 TH 32 53 8 16 100 -- 69 A 8 32 P E,C
MSC15302 TH 32 38 8 20 100 -- 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C
MSC15303 TH 32 44 8 20 100 -- 64 A 8 32 P E,C
MSC15304 PR 16 38 4 10 50 -- 48 O 10 20 P E,C
MSC15305 TW 10 17 25 -- 17 A 8 8 P E,C